Tentative Seniority list of BDeputy Inspector/equivalent categories as stood on 01.04.2017.

S. NAME QUA D.C.B. D.C. D.0. D.O. RESI. TRNG.
NO ENT. IN PROMP RET. RMK.
SER. TO PRT.
POST/GRD.
DESIGNATION DY.INSP/SUPANSTRUCTOR JAMMU 5200-20200 + 2400

1 leba Sof UiNatric 08-C2-"576 01-04-1882 01-01-20C06  28-02-2036 Banihal Depttl
18-C6-2041*

2 Aet-ur-Rehman., (S/T) Matric 03-C3-"875 01-04-1994 10-06-2011  31-03-2035 Surankote. Depttl/Opt.
*C7-08-2013

3 [Dip Kumar Bhagat(S/C)  TDC ist (Arts). 07-02£-1¢66  01-04-1894 15-06-2C11  30-04-2026 BoharaKishtwar. Optv.
*(7-08-2013

4 Faric Hussain Bhat. NMatric. 26-04-7¢66  01-06-1993 15-06-2011 30-04-2026 Mandri Kishtwar.  Depttl./opt.
*07-08-2013

5  Ragr~esh Kumar Bhagat lMairc QE-C4-7fEB (01-04-1994 18-08-2011 30-04-2026  Breagerwsah, Deptil./opt

(5:G; *07-08-2013

6  Tara Chand (S/C) Matric. 17-06-165¢  01-04-1994 18-06-2011  31-08-2018  Drurg Bilawar. Depitl /ept.
*07-08-2013

7 BarsiLal(S/C) Matric, 12-04-1566  01-04-1984 18-06-2071 30-04-2026  Salian.Reasi. Opt/Depttl.
*08-08-2013

8  Roresh Lal Matric. 27-03-18685  (1-04-1984 18-06-2011  31-03-2025 Kalrua Denpttl.fopt
*08-08-2013

9  Schan Lal(S/C) Matric. 08-08-7¢71  01-04-1984 8-06-2011  30-08-2031 Baiata.Jammu. Optv.
*08-08-2013

10 NMohd.Rashid (RBA) Uiiatric 17-04-1863  24-03-1989 071-01-2003  20-C4-2023 Reas Depttl.
*04-02-2014

11 Ab.Qaycom. (S.T) Matric 20-04-1973  01-04-1984 24-08-2012  30-04-2033  Arii. Rajouri Depttl“/Opt.
*18-07-2014 .

12 Virender Kumar. Matric C6-03-1666  01-12-1991 24-08-2012  31-03-2026 Dinga Amb. Kua. Depttl.
*18-07-2014

13 Daliit Singh. Matric 23-04-1664 01-04-1984 24-08-2012  30-04-2024 Kalyana RS Pura. Optv.
*18-07-2014

14 Yash Paul. Matric 25-02-1870  01-04-1984 24-08-2012  28-02-203C Jaiwal Samba Optv./Deptl.

*18-07-2014
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Ab. Gani.

Raspal Chara : S5/C)
Devi Das (5/C:
Mohd Rashic
Khadim Hussain
Avay Singh

Mohd Farid

Al Mohd (87

Raj Singh

BGes Rai (5/C;
Ram Dayal :&/C)
Mohd Rafig
Muneer Hussan
Dev Raj.(S/C)
Mohd. Jamee!
Ratian Lal Sharma.
Bushan Lal (5/C)
Mohd.Hanif Dar.

Asger Al Sheikh.

Matric.

B.A.

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middie

Middle

Middie

Migdle

Middle

Micdle

Middie

Middle

Middle

Middle.

Middle

Middle

U/Matric.

UiMatric

01-05-1868

08-04-1961

15-06-1958

03-02-1966

26-03-1963

31-12-1961

18-08-1961

15-08-1972

08-04-1980

15-04-1960

08-07-1965

10-04-1957

(01-12-1958

27-04-1965

12-08-1958

12-01-1961

16-06-1960

10-11-1969

18-056-1970

01-C4-1985

G1-11-15996

C6-12-1878

04-01-7984

C1-07-1581

3-01-7985

01-04-"586

07-C1-"G87

25-03-1982

06-C2-1987

24-03-1688

01-12-1891

24-08-2012
“18-07-2014
24-08-2012
*186.07.2012
01-01-2CC0

04-12-200C1

04-12-2001

*04-12-2001

04-12-2001

01-01-2003

(01-01-2003

01-01-2003

01-04-2004

01-04-2004

12-01-2005

12-01-2005

12-01-2005

30-01-2005

25-06-2008

25-06-2008

27-11-2008

[§%]

1-03-2023

31-72-2021

Ca)

*-08-2021

35-09-2032

30-04-2020

30-04-2020

3°-07-2025

30-04-2017

3C-71-2018

30-04-2025

31-C8-2018

30-05-2030

Janglote. Kathua.

Optv

Chaksingle. Jammu Optv

Krishna Nagar Jn Deptt!.

Chatyar

Denpttl.

Tawi Parbagh.dmu Deptti

Ghomanasar Jmu. Depttl

Kotli Basoli
Ragura,Jmu
Manadi Kali.Jmu
Bigwan Kathua
Padayalchak
Ari,Poonch
Rajouri.

RS Pura,Jmu.
Dugan Bani.~
Chakmurar Jmu.
Baderwah.

Baderwah.

Deptil.
Depttl.
Depttl.
Deptil,
Deptil.
Deptt!.
Depttl.
Depttl.
Depttl.
Depttl.
Depttl.

Depttl.

Udrana,Bhaderwal Depttl.
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48

‘nderpal Singh
Azad Singh.
Sarfco Ram.
Romesh Singh. - |
Mchan Singh.

Mohd.lgbal Lone

} Qurban Ali

Wiohd. Shafi Wani (RBA}

Eehari Lal.

Vijay Kumar
Latif Mohd.

La! Hussain (8T)

Tofig Ahmed.

Syed Muzaffar Hussan,

Paras Ram  (RBA)

& Abdul Rashid.

(Gh.Nabi Buhroo.

Jarnail Singh.

H S

aoddle

“iddle

Madle.

PUC

Widdle

Viddle

Middle

w
2 A
=

Middle

Naddle

wiNatric

Yiddle

Middle

UiMatric.

Middle

Viddle.

Middle.

20-01-1868

27-30-1972

01-04-1994

15-04-1979

01-12-1891

01-12-1991

01-04-1994

19-02-1892

01-08-1852

01-04-1884

01-04-1884

01-02-19%1

01-01-1982

01-04-1¢€4

01-04-1984

01-04-18¢4

01-04-1594

01-04-1984

01-04-1854

01-04-1984

tC-Le-201

+

240822012
15-06-2012
07-08-2013
O7-Ge-2013
5T-C8-2013

07083013

07-08-2013

07-08-2013

30-04-2026

31-01-2019

31-05-2018

31-10-2023

28-02-2028

30-04-2020

31-03-2032

30-04-2021

31-05-2620

28-02-2024

30-11-2032

31-03-2022

31-07-2024

31-06-2021

31-03-2022

10-05-2025

31-01-2028

31-10-2032

*8.No 1to 18 working as ircharge Fisheries Development Assistant in their own pay and grade.

Nanak Nagar, Jar Beptti /Optv.

Ghomansan.dJmu.
Bargal Akhnr.
Khog Kua.
Panasa, Reasi.
Hasti Kishtwar.
Khaog Billawar.
Karycte Rajouri
Mt Jammu.
Gromansan.

Nowabad, Jmu.

Surrankcte.
Kishtwar,
Udhampur.
Rattian.
Banihal

Dungay. Bani.

Deptt.
Depti’
Deptt
Opt/Dent,
Deptt

Deptt!

Deptt!
Dept
Depttl
Deptti
Deptt
Depttl.

Depttl.



